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HM coated burr, flame-shaped

Description

HM burr coated, flame shape, 6mm shank, type H.

- https:/ /www.huvema.nl/en/hm-coated-burr-flame-shaped-16121486 23/n/2024



https://www.huvema.nl/en/hm-coated-burr-flame-shaped-16121486

Extra information

Iltem number

Model

Model group

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

16121486

SH2-10C

SH10 ...
871824256219
82079091

Carbide rotary burr

TCE

gdl 8 mm
1 19 mMm
L 64 mm

oD 6 mm

1988717
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Product images
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